
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

8.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company 07859192 

Downton Inns Limited 

We, 

Duncan Beat Alexander Kinninmonth 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
75 Springfield Road Highfield Court 

Chelmsford Tollgate 
Essex Chandlers Ford 
CM2 6JB Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
10 March 2015 

Be, Maga Eonneal 
Alexander Kinhinm 

Dated 10 March 2015 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court 
Tollgate 
Chandlers Ford 

Eastleigh SO53 31TZ 
Ref DRB\ 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

WH 
14/03/2015 #179 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
DOWNTON INNS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Downton Inns Limited 

on the 10th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true 

Full Name Bernard Lawson 

cot KO fee 
or 

Dated \o |. | 20 i) 



A -SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subyect to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Book Debts 4,674 0 

Prepayments 20,595 0 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 0 6,250 

Available to preferential creditors 25,268 6,250 

ule Signature 
ao 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,250 

Liabthttes 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,250 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,250 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6 250 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (905,860) 
HM Revenue and Customs (65,692) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (4,558) 

(976,109) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (969,859) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (100) 
(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (969,959) 

Signature JO ‘lo x4 | Fol “4 



Udi 
C1V 

00.0 
£8 89L'8E 

auYSPIOpOH 
suEQly 

Ig ‘UiNogpey 
‘peoy 

eiquisung 
‘asnop] 

wNyVedg 
| 

peNUTT 
[210 

POIPMY 
Oy 

Udi 
C
1
V
 

PIT 
000 

Ob 
9ZL'6LS 

aalysployyiay] 
sueqly 

3g 
‘WnOqpay 

‘peoy 
aiqeisunq 

‘asnoyj 
umNIadg 

| 
— sayBiossy 

yf] 
suINBUag 

000 
$9 

9501 
VOI 

1Z0S 
s93sayout Ay 

“psojdm | 
“Peoy 

Aojazey] 
“UUE,] 

SPla 
YON 

pr] 
wuowoseueW 

VARI 
000 

10 
(OSE 

HVE 
SIN 

uowouipy 
Ae 

WoApy 
SqIOM 

PeoY 
[esty 

Zo 
NUN 

Aipune7] 
UOZuOH 

000 
60 

POE LBC 
avi 

ZW 
eisoyouew 

Suipjing 
ynuaz 

sy 
‘sado09 

[07 
payuury 

Suu] OfeI0H 
s Aueduios 
